
Humboldt County

Building Department

Monthly Activity Report February 28, 2015

Building Use Description

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.
Addition/Remodel Garage/Outblg
Demolition/Comm. & Residential

Electric - Commercial

Electric - Residential

Electrical-Agriculture
Fire Protection

Foundations/Residence

Garages, Carport/Private Use
Manufactured House Foundation

Mechanical - Residential

Nonresident Bldg./Ag
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial
Patios

Plan Review Residential

Plumbing - Commercial
Plumbing - Residential
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land)
Residential Outbuildings
Roofing/Residential
Struct. Other Than Bldgs.

No. of Permits Fees Valuation

2 $ 117.30$ 4,887.36
1 $ 298.05 $ 24,300.00
1 $ 34.50

1 $ 42.50

5 $ 342.35

1 $ 273.50

2 $ 156.20

1 $ 113.85$ 7,950.00
2 $ 311.40$ 22,276.80
1 $ 164.70 $ 8,904.00
3 $ 120.00

1 $ 663.18 $ 40,000.00
3 $ 603.41 $ 18,424.00
1 $ 40.25 $ 1,491.84
1 $ 383.84

1 $ 41.00

2 $ 540.00

4 $ 233.00

1 $ 62.10$ 2,934.40
3 $ 90.00

1 $ 350.00

38 $ 4,981.13$ 131,168.40
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Type of Permit No. of Permits Fees

Building 14 $ 2,105.44

Building Combination 4 $ 743.30

Electrical 7 $ 658.35

Fire Protection Permit 2 $ 156.20

Mechanical 3 $ 120.00

Plan Review Permit 1 $ 383.84

Plumbing 3 $ 581.00

Recreational Vehicle 4 $ 233.00

38 $ 4,981.13



Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees

Electrical Systems Fees
Electrical Unit Fees

Fire Code Review Rates

Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees

Mechanical Unit Fees

Penalty Fees
Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees
Plan Review Fees

Plumbing Unit Fees
Recreational Vehicle Fees

Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH

Total Value of Permits This Month

Total Valuation This Period

TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR

Number of Permits

Permit Fees

Construction Valuation

Mobile Home Private Property Permits

Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date
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Fees

$ 424.50

$ 105.00

$ 159.75

$ 431.60

$ 156.20

$ 45.00

$ 70.00

$ 227.70

$ 60.00

$ 843.10

$ 548.00

$ 233.00

$ 1,677.28

$ 4,981.13

CURRENT SAME MONTH LAST YEAR

$ 4,981.13 $ 9,132.85

$ 131,168.40

CURRENT

83

$ 50,306.38

$ 5,117,870.42

$ 392,000.72

SAME DATE LAST YEAR

84

$ 32,877.63

$ 1,403,814.24

Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date $ 210,914.00

8

2

111,593.10
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