Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

February 28, 2015

Building Use Description	No. of Perm	its	Fees	Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.	2	\$	117.30 \$	4,887.36
Addition/Remodel Garage/Outblg	1	\$	298.05 \$	24,300.00
Demolition/Comm. & Residential	1	\$	34.50	
Electric - Commercial	1	\$	42.50	
Electric - Residential	5	\$	342.35	
Electrical-Agriculture	1	\$	273.50	
Fire Protection	2	\$	156.20	
Foundations/Residence	1	\$	113.85 \$	7,950.00
Garages, Carport/Private Use	2	\$	311.40 \$	22,276.80
Manufactured House Foundation	1	\$	164.70 \$	8,904.00
Mechanical - Residential	3	\$	120.00	
Nonresident Bldg./Ag	1	\$	663.18 \$	40,000.00
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	3	\$	603.41 \$	18,424.00
Patios	1	\$	40.25 \$	1,491.84
Plan Review Residential	1	\$	383.84	
Plumbing - Commercial	1	\$	41.00	
Plumbing - Residential	2	\$	540.00	
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land)	4	\$	233.00	
Residential Outbuildings	1	\$	62.10 \$	2,934.40
Roofing/Residential	3	\$	90.00	
Struct. Other Than Bldgs.	1	\$	350.00	
	38	\$	4,981.13\$	131,168.40

Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

February 28, 2015

Type of Permit	No. of Permi	Fees	
Building	14	\$	2,105.44
Building Combination	4	\$	743.30
Electrical	7	\$	658.35
Fire Protection Permit	2	\$	156.20
Mechanical	3	\$	120.00
Plan Review Permit	1	\$	383.84
Plumbing	3	\$	581.00
Recreational Vehicle	4	\$	233.00
	38	\$	4,981.13

Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

February 28, 2015

Fee Category Details		Fees	
Building Non-Valuation Fees	\$	424.50	
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	105.00	
Electrical Systems Fees	\$	159.75	
Electrical Unit Fees	\$	431.60	
Fire Code Review Rates	\$	156.20	
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	45.00	
Mechanical Unit Fees	\$	70.00	
Penalty Fees	\$	227.70	
Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees	\$	60.00	
Plan Review Fees	\$	843.10	
Plumbing Unit Fees	\$	548.00	
Recreational Vehicle Fees	\$	233.00	
Valuation Fees	\$ \$ \$	1,677.28	
	\$	4,981.13	
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH		CURRENT	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH Total Value of Permits This Month	\$	CURRENT 4,981.13	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR \$ 9,132.85
- · · · - · - · - · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>\$</u>		
Total Value of Permits This Month		4,981.13	\$ 9,132.85
Total Value of Permits This Month Total Valuation This Period		4,981.13 131,168.40	\$ 9,132.85 \$ 392,000.72
Total Value of Permits This Month Total Valuation This Period TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR		4,981.13 131,168.40 CURRENT	\$ 9,132.85 \$ 392,000.72 SAME DATE LAST YEAR
Total Value of Permits This Month Total Valuation This Period TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR Number of Permits	\$	4,981.13 131,168.40 CURRENT 83	\$ 9,132.85 \$ 392,000.72 SAME DATE LAST YEAR 84
Total Value of Permits This Month Total Valuation This Period TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR Number of Permits Permit Fees	\$ \$	4,981.13 131,168.40 CURRENT 83 50,306.38	\$ 9,132.85 \$ 392,000.72 SAME DATE LAST YEAR 84 \$ 32,877.63
Total Value of Permits This Month Total Valuation This Period TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR Number of Permits Permit Fees Construction Valuation	\$ \$	4,981.13 131,168.40 CURRENT 83 50,306.38 5,117,870.42	\$ 9,132.85 \$ 392,000.72 SAME DATE LAST YEAR